B Division Wed 9th Oct 2024 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board Rating

1(B) 1453
2(W) 1437
3(B) 1200
4 (W) 1300
Adjustment

Total 5390

Billingham Synthonia
Chemics

Craig, Fraser
Herrity, Andrew
Elsdon, Dave
Glass, Graham

Billingham Synthonia
Belasis

Frank, Paul
Harrison, Keith
1-0 Leighton, Gary
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Rating

1597
1577
1551
1570

6295

Last update Chris Swales Thu 10th Oct 2024 20:34. Reported by Bernard Callaghan Thu 10th Oct
2024 00:08. Verified By Paul Weightman Thu 10th Oct 2024 09:56



