B Division Wed 9th Oct 2024 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board	Rating	Billingham Synthonia Chemics	\mathbf{V}	Billingham Synthonia Belasis	Rating
1 (B)	1453	Craig, Fraser	0 - 1	Frank, Paul	1597
2 (W)	1437	Herrity, Andrew	1 - 0	Harrison, Keith	1577
3 (B)	1200	Elsdon, Dave	1 - 0	Leighton, Gary	1551
4 (W)	1300	Glass, Graham	1/2 - 1/2	Weightman, Paul	1570
Adjustment		$-\frac{1}{2}:\frac{1}{2}$	2		
Total	5390		2 - 2		6295

Last update Chris Swales Thu 10th Oct 2024 20:34. Reported by Bernard Callaghan Thu 10th Oct 2024 00:08. Verified By Paul Weightman Thu 10th Oct 2024 09:56